

PRESS RELEASE: For Immediate Release March 3, 2022

Martha's Vineyard Bank to hold Community Appreciation Week March 7th – March 12th

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Bank announced today that it will hold its Community Appreciation Week from Monday, March 7th through Saturday, March 12th.

Beginning March 7th, to show appreciation for customers and the community the Bank is offering the chance to win a new iPad at local.mvbank.com and community members may stop by any Bank Office for a free gift while supplies last. No purchase necessary to enter or win.

As part of the Community Appreciation activities, voting for Community Impact Grants will kick off on Monday, March 7th. Martha's Vineyard Bank Charitable Foundation invites the community to cast their vote for which non-profit on Martha's Vineyard and which non-profit in Falmouth they feel made an impact in 2021. \$20,000 will be awarded to four non-profits.

Learn more about Community Appreciation Week and Community Impact Grant Voting at local.mvbank.com.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank Charitable Foundation

Martha's Vineyard Bank Charitable Foundation provides philanthropic support to nonprofit community service organizations that enhance the societal and economic sustainability and development in the communities Martha's Vineyard Bank serves.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include business and personal banking, trust, investment services, and insurance. The Bank operates 10 locations (plus Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors) and 16 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth, MA. Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$191.2 Million in consolidated assets as of December 31, 2021. Bank deposits are fully insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank. mvbank.com

For more information visit community.mvbank.com or contact:

Christine (CJ) Conrad, VP, Marketing and Solution Development, (508) 684-4171 or cconrad@mvbank.com.